IN THI	E COURT OF	COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
In Re: The Marriage of		Civil Action No.:
In Re: The Children of Domestic Violence Protective Order Proceeding		
Dun	restre violence Protective Order Protectun	
Petition	er/Plantiff	and Respondent/Defendant
	d party is an infant or incompetent person(s), please u	se initials only.
Address	3	Address
	ODDED DECOMMENDIN	G PAYMENT BY SUPREME COURT:
		GUARDIAN AD LITEM
(On a former date, this Court appointed	a licensed
attorney	at law, to serve as a Guardian Ad Litem in the	ne above-styled case and report to the Court of his or her findings.
The attor	rney has tendered an invoice form FCOGIN	N (previously form SCA-F-405) setting forth the services performed
and an it	emized statement of the allowable expenses	incurred in connection with the above-styled case. The Court has
inspected	d the invoice and accompanying documentat	ion, found the fees to be reasonable, and charged at a rate of eighty
dollars (S	\$80.00) per hour for out-of-court services an	d one-hundred dollars (\$100.00) per hour
for in-co	urt services. The Court also finds that miles	age expenses, if included, are allowable and charged
at the ap	proved state rate. Furthermore, the Court fir	nds that the invoice contains no charges for reimbursement of office
expenses	5.	
,	The Court hereby recommends payment i	n the amount of (does does not
exceed f	ees of \$3,000.00) to the Guardian Ad Liter	m in accordance with Rule 47 of the Rules of Practice and
Procedur	re for Family Court and/or Rule 26 of the Ru	ales of Practice and Procedure for Domestic Violence Civil
Proceedi	ngs which refers to Rule 21 of the West Vir	ginia Trial Court Rules.
	Where a Guardian Ad Litem was ap	pointed for an infant child or children of a party or parties, the
	•	Fee Waivers with the Circuit Clerk, therefore meeting eligibility
OR	requirements specified by the Administ	rative Director of the Supreme Court of Appeals.
	Where a Guardian <i>Ad Litem</i> was app	ointed for a party infant, the Court finds that the infant has a Fee
OR		refore meeting eligibility requirements specified by the
OR	Administrative Director of the Supreme Court of Appeals.	
	committed to a mental health facility	ointed for an adult who is: incarcerated, incompetent, and/or active military personnel, the Court finds the party filed a efore meeting eligibility requirements specified by the court of Appeals.
Registere	ed Vendor Name:	
SSN or F	FEIN: (Last 4 digits only)	Judge's Last Name (print)
ENTER	:	
		Judge's Signature

FCOAGSC: Order Recommending Payment By Supreme Court: Appointed Guardian $Ad\ Litem$ Revised: 01/2021; Docket Code: MCOPG